Orbit Furniture

1171 FLATBUSH AVE
BROOKLYN, NY 11226 US
(718) 237-2661
OrbitBklynway@gmail.com
www.orbitfurniture.com

BILL TO

Irina Bronstein
917-379-4697

501 Surf Ave, Apt 18M
Btw West 5th - West 8th
Parking West 5 and (B)
Brooklyn, Ny 112

DATE
09/17/2016

INVOICE #
0366

SHIP DATE
09/26/2016

DESCRIPTION

Sectional
815201sectional LF gray sectioanal

Ottoman
815201 gray
Love Seat
sunset verona

Desk
coaster

Bar Stool
2 gray + 1white bar

Mirror
Alf mirror Grey

End Table
end table coaster white

Deliver service )
delivery and assembly service

Mattress Queen
HD

Protection Plan

SHIP TO

Irina Bronstein

917-379-4697

8224 23rd Ave

Btw 82nd and 83rd
11214

TOTAL DUE
$0.00

DUE DATE
09/30/2016

TERMS

Due Prior To
Delivery

SALES REP
Vlad

QTY

1 1,

5 Year Protection Plan for $999.99 sectional only

5 YEAR PROTECTION DECLINED
CUSTOMER 'S SIGN
X

SUBTOTAL
TAX (8.875%)

NO REFUNDS

| HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND ALL TERMS AND
CONDITIONS WITH MEASURING AND DELIVERY

GUIDE
CUSTOMER 'S SIGN x

DISCOUNT
TOTAL

PAYMENT
BALANCE DUE

DATE

CUSTOMER
SIGNATURE:

RECEIVED

IN GOOD

CONDITION AND AS

DATE:

ENCLOSED
RATE AMOUNT
999.99 999.99T
250.00 250.00T
750.00 750.00T
489.99 489.99T
129.00 387.00T
380.00 0.00T
0.00 0.00T
179.00 179.00T
100.00 1,100.00T
129.99 129.99T
4,285.97
380.38
-160.00
4,506.35
4,506.35
$0.00
PER ORDER:



